
COLBERT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

12 MONTH EMPLOYEE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

2022-2023

INDEPENDENCE DAY Monday, July 4, 2022

LABOR DAY Monday, September 5, 2022

FALL BREAK Monday, October 10, 2022

VETERANS’ DAY Friday, November 11, 2022

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS Monday- Friday, November 21-25, 2021

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS Wednesday, December 21, 2022 – Thursday, January 5, 2023

(Personnel will be on call and could work up to 5 days.  Days worked will be added as employee
off days at a later time as worked out with their immediate supervisor.)

MARTIN LUTHER KING’S BIRTHDAY Monday, January 16, 2023

PRESIDENTS’ DAY Monday, February 20, 2023

SPRING HOLIDAYS Monday-Friday, March 27-31, 2023

(Personnel will be on call and could work up to 4 days.  Days worked will be added as employee
off days at a later time as worked out with their immediate supervisor)

GOOD FRIDAY Friday, April 7, 2023

MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 29, 2023


